
ecoprintQ Channel Team
North America

Kyle Hart
Main Office Phone: 800-236-8499 Inside Sales ext. 0

14261 Commerce Way, Ste 101  Miami Lakes FL 33016

Jodi 
Lindner
Ext 168

Channel Sales Manager
jodi.Lindner@ecoprintq.com
(813) 831-8382

Matthew
Gadouas
Ext 137

Channel Sales Manager
mathew.gadouas@ecoprintq.com
(800) 236-8499 

Channel Sales Manager
joseph.mccracken@ecoprintq.com
(479) 225-9690

Joseph 
McCracken
Ext 148

Jennifer 
Muller
Ext 177

Jennifer Muller
Channel Sales Manager
jennifer.muller@ecoprintq.com
(800) 236-8499  

Douglas
August
Ext 136

Sr Channel Sales Manager
douglas.august@ecoprintq.com
(609) 781-9249

Joe 
Rubino
Ext 166

Business Development Manager (DMD)

joe.rubino@ecoprintq.com
(800) 236-8499  

Dominick
Bracero
Ext 0

dominick@ecoprintq.com
(800) 236-8499

Dominick
Bracero
Ext 116

Director of Sales
dominick@ecoprintq.com
(800) 236-8499  

Ross 
Wood
Ext 164

Vertical Market Specialist (Healthcare)

ross.wood@ecoprintq.com
(720) 370-6373

Joseph
Pelino
Ext 106

Sr Strategic Alliance Manager
joseph.pelino@ecoprintq.com
(716) 748-6222

09262022 DMP

Lesley
Mertens
Ext 171

Channel Sales Manager Canada
Lesley.mertens@ecoprintq.com
(416) 953-8657

Jerry Loya
Ext 100

Channel Sales Manager
jerry.loya@ecoprintq.com
(800) 236-8499


